NJM17431
 - 1 - Ver.1.2
ADJUSTABLE PRECISION SHUNT REGULATOR
■FEATURES                                              ■GENERAL DESCRIPTION
■APPLICATION
■BLOCK DIAGRAM
+

NJM17431Uxx NJM17431FxxA
■PRODUCT NAME INFORMATION
■ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT NAME PACKAGE RoHS HALOGEN-
FREE
TERMINAL
FINISH MARKING WEIGHT
(mg)
MOQ
(pcs)
NJM17431U24 SOT-89-3 Yes Yes Sn2Bi 181 61 1,000
NJM17431U25 SOT-89-3 Yes Yes Sn2Bi 171 61 1,000
NJM17431F24A SOT-23-5 Yes Yes Sn2Bi
AK5x
(“x” is Lot)
15 3,000
NJM17431F25A SOT-23-5 Yes Yes Sn2Bi
AK4x
(“x” is Lot)
15 3,000
NJM17431 - U/F - 24/25 - A - (TE1)
Part
Number
Taping Form Package
U: SOT-89-3